MEMS flow sensor
(Flow Rate/ Velocity)
D6F
Series Catalog
Faster and more accurate than ever before
MEMS flow sensor : the ideal means for mass flow measurement
Omron flow sensor
so precise

• Accurately detects a mass flow rate of 10 to 50 L/min.
• A compact size of 30 × 78 × 30 mm (H × W × D).
Ordering Information
MEMS Flow Sensor
Accessory (Sold separately)
Note: Refer to Accessories for the D6F Series on page 26.
Connections
D6F-10A5-000
D6F-20A5-000
D6F-50A5-000
Output Voltage Characteristics
D6F-10A5-000
D6F-20A5-000
D6F-50A5-000
Measurement conditions: Power supply voltage of 12±0.1 VDC, ambient
temperature of 25±5°C, and ambient humidity of 35% to 75%.
Refer to the Common Precautions for the D6F Series on page 27.
Flow Port Type Applicable fluid Flow rate range Model
Manifold Air
0 to 10 L/min D6F-10A5-000
0 to 20 L/min D6F-20A5-000
0 to 50 L/min D6F-50A5-000
Type Model
Cable D6F-CABLE1
Enlarged View
3: GND2: Vout1: Vcc
Pin No. 1: Vcc
2: Vout

• Accurately measures an air mass flow rate of 10 to 50 L/min.
• A compact size of 30 × 78 × 30 mm (H × W × D).
Ordering Information
MEMS Flow Sensor
Accessory (Sold separately)
Note: Refer to Accessories for the D6F Series on page 26.
Connections
D6F-10A6-000 D6F-10A61-000
D6F-20A6-000 D6F-20A61-000
D6F-50A6-000 D6F-50A61-000
Output Voltage Characteristics
D6F-10A6-000/D6F-10A61-000
D6F-20A6-000/D6F-20A61-000
D6F-50A6-000/D6F-50A61-000
Measurement conditions: Power supply voltage of 12±0.1 VDC, ambient
temperature of 25±5°C, and ambient humidity of 35% to 75%.
Refer to the Common Precautions for the D6F Series on page 27.
Flow Port Type Applicable fluid Flow rate range Model
Rc 1/4 thread
Air
0 to 10 L/min D6F-10A6-000
0 to 20 L/min D6F-20A6-000
0 to 50 L/min D6F-50A6-000
NPT 1/8 thread
0 to 10 L/min D6F-10A61-000
0 to 20 L/min D6F-20A61-000
0 to 50 L/min D6F-50A61-000
Type Model
Cable D6F-CABLE1
Enlarged View
3: GND2: Vout1: Vcc
Pin No. 1: Vcc
2: Vout

• 10 L/min and 30 L/min of Air can be measured.
• Compact size of 30 × 84.6 × 30 mm (H × W × D).
Ordering Information
MEMS Flow Sensor
Accessories (Sold separately)
Note: Refer to Accessories for the D6F Series on page 26.
Connections
D6F-05N7-000 D6F-02L7-000
D6F-10A7-000 D6F-30A7-000
Output Voltage Characteristics
D6F-05N7-000
D6F-02L7-000
D6F-10A7-000
D6F-30A7-000
Measurement conditions: Power-supply voltage 12±0.1 VDC, ambient temper-
ature 25±5°C and ambient humidity 35 to 75%RH.
Refer to the Common Precautions for the D6F Series on page 27.
Flow Port Type Applicable fluid Flow rate range Model
Quick joint P10
Natural gas (13A) 0 to 5 L/min D6F-05N7-000
LP gas 0 to 2 L/min D6F-02L7-000
Air
0 to 10 L/min D6F-10A7-000
0 to 30 L/min D6F-30A7-000
Type Model
Cable D6F-CABLE1
Quick fastener (for P10) D6F-FASTENER-P10
Pipe fittings (for P10) D6F-PLG1
Enlarged View
3:GND2:Vout1:Vcc
Pin No. 1: Vcc
2: Vout

Measurement conditions: Power-supply voltage 3.3±0.1 VDC, ambient temper-
ature 25±5°C and ambient humidity 35 to 75%RH.
Flow rate = (Output value - 1,024)/60,000 x 20
D6F-50A7D-000-0
Measurement conditions: Power-supply voltage 3.3±0.1 VDC, ambient temper-
ature 25±5°C and ambient humidity 35 to 75%RH.
Flow rate = (Output value - 1,024)/60,000 x 50
D6F-70AB71D-000-0
Measurement conditions: Power-supply voltage 3.3±0.1 VDC, ambient temper-
ature 25±5°C and ambient humidity 35 to 75%RH.
Flow rate = (Output value - 1,024)/60,000 x 100
Refer to the Common Precautions for the D6F Series on page 27.
Joint Applicable fluid Flow rate range Model
Quick joint P10
Air
0 to 10 L/min D6F-10A7D-000-0
0 to 20 L/min D6F-20A7D-000-0
0 to 50 L/min D6F-50A7D-000-0
Quick joint P14 0 to 70 L/min D6F-70AB71D-000-0
Type Model
Cable D6F-CABLE3
Quick fastener (for P10) D6F-FASTENER-P10
Pipe fittings (for P10) D6F-PLG1

Ordering Information
MEMS Flow Sensor
Accessory (Sold separately)
Note: Refer to Accessories for the D6F Series on page 26.
Connections
D6F-30AB71-000
D6F-70AB71-000
Output Voltage Characteristics
D6F-30AB71-000
D6F-70AB71-000
Measurement conditions: Power-supply voltage 12±0.1 VDC, ambient temper-
ature 25±5°C and ambient humidity 35 to 75%RH.
Refer to the Common Precautions for the D6F Series on page 27.
Flow Port Type Applicable fluid Flow rate range Model
Quick joint P14 Air
0 to 30 L/min D6F-30AB71-000
0 to 70 L/min D6F-70AB71-000
Type Model
Cable D6F-CABLE1
Enlarged View
3:GND2:Vout1:Vcc

48-mm-dia. wind tunnel. It does not indicate the flow velocity determined by the Mea-
surement Law of Japan. The wind tunnel conditions are shown in Figure 1, below.
Measurement conditions: Power supply voltage of 12 VDC, ambient tempera-
ture of 25°C, and ambient humidity of 35% to 75%.
D6F-W10A1
The flow velocity is the value calculated from the mass flow rate in OMRON’s specified
155-mm-dia. wind tunnel. It does not indicate the flow velocity determined by the Mea-
surement Law of Japan. The wind tunnel conditions are shown in Figure 2, below.
Measurement conditions: Power supply voltage of 12 VDC and ambient temper-
ature of 25°C
Refer to the Common Precautions for the D6F Series on page 27.
Applicable fluid Flow rate range Model
Air
0 to 1 m/s D6F-W01A1
0 to 4 m/s D6F-W04A1
0 to 10 m/s D6F-W10A1
Type Model
Cable
D6F-W CABLE
D6F-W CABLE-L